LOS ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DIVISION

APPROVED CHARTER BUS COMPANIES

The following charter bus companies have been inspected and approved by Transportation Services Division for LAUSD’s use.

Transportation Services Division does not endorse any company. This list is being provided for your convenience. Please check all refund policies
BEFORE booking transportation with a charter bus company. Transportation Services Division is not responsible for scheduling, cancelling, nor

refunds.
COMPANY TELEPHONE [ FaxnumBer | CONTAST | WEBSITE OR E-MAIL ADDRESS
* American Transportation System | 5551 5318000 | (562) 531-8008 | Jeny Wilson sales@busamerican.com

PSG0016627

% Brooks Transportation Inc.
PSG0021705

(818) 268-9555

(818) 610-3094

Austin Quiroz

brookstransportation09 @hotmail.com

Corporate Coach Charter

(310) 216-1171

(310) 216-1181

Monica Austin

monica@ccctours.com

PSG0016245
% Creditable Express , . .
PSG0034930 (562) 228-5347 | (424) 338-6606 | Don’sha Bender | Trustus@creditableservice.com
* Eg‘cggggyglz‘g (323) 867-2798 | (323) 696-9039 | Keyon Tyson et@essentialtransportation.org
Fast Deer Charter Inc. Kevin Wong or
PSG0000083 (323) 201-8988 | (323) 201-8900 any sales staff sales@fastdeer.us
* Egggog(r%%slportauon (323) 816-8886 | (323) 920-4040 | Lyndale Frison | fcoctrans@yahoo.com
Karla Salamanca | karla@goldcoasttours.com
Sggo%%zﬁtg'gours (714) 449-6898 | (714) 879-4525 | Gabriel Ramirez gabriel@goldcoasttours.com
Belinda Borja bborja@goldcoasttours.com
Iﬁtéxe%%szggggnca Co. (714) 678-8813 | (714) 991-9923 | Hector Rodriguez | hrodriguez@Iluxbusamerica.com
% MST & STA

(Mission School Transp. & Student Transp. of America)

PSG0032781 & PSG0000456

(323) 225-7000

(323) 225-9742

Raymond Fauth

www.ridesta.com

Nada Bus INC
PSG0005676

(323) 526-3777

(323) 261-5465

Hiroshi Nada

charter@nadabus.com

% Southwinds School Activity

Services Inc. (818) 504-1100 | N/A Noe Valencia swbuses@yahoo.com
PSG0018444
%k TLC Luxury LLC ;
1 7- 1 -1894 | E Hugul Icl .
PSG0037728 (310) 357-3503 | (310) 868-189 ddy Huguley eddie@tlcluxury.com

Transit Systems Unlimited Inc.
PSG0007287

(818) 504-7270

(818) 504-6403

Lana Durets

www.transitsystems.biz

Transportation Charter Services

PSG0005611 (714) 637-4300 | N/A Terry Fischer terry@tcsbus.com
E%g?;?gg?ﬂg d;;%lgg&lgszz (310) 715-8234 | N/A Lisa Miura lisa@tumbleweedtransportation.com
* zum Services INC. (909) 688-9511 | N/A Rick Sandoval sales@ridezum.com

PSG0035590

e Total 17 approved charter bus companies
¢ All bus companies on this list have been certified as School Pupil Activity Bus (SPAB) carriers.
e Those listed with an *asterisk are bus companies with school buses.

e Those in “blue” are LAUSD contracted bus companies.

e Should you have any questions, please call the Transportation Services Division, Safety and Training Office at (213) 580-2903.
e All Charter Bus Companies must reapply each new school year. In addition, they must meet all District, State, and Federal
requirements prior to being added to this list.
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